L16000047400

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
`	,	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- 46
(CI	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
	•	,
(0)	ocument Number)	
(5)	odinen Hamber	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	-	
		1



500329050075

05/07/19--01002--007 **35.00

7 - 3 FO 1: 32

Office Use Only



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Ser Division of Corp			
SUBJECT:	Kalman F Name of Lim	Physician Gou ited Lability Company	p LhC
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	art	nur). Kalman Name of Person	·
	Kalı	Man Physician C	Group LLC
	2312	Apex Peakway	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	<u> </u>	anpmr a Yahov to be used for future annual report notifi	. COM
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Outhur Name of	Kalman	$\underbrace{\text{at}\left(\underbrace{O12}_{\text{Area Code}}\right)}_{\text{Area Code}}\underbrace{\begin{array}{c} \mathcal{H} \ \mathcal{S} \ \mathcal{O} \\ \text{Daytime} \end{array}$	7040 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 15, 2019

ARTHUR D KALMAN 2312 APEX PEAKWAY APEX, NC 27502

SUBJECT: KALMAN PHYSICIANS GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000047400

We have received your document for KALMAN PHYSICIANS GROUP, LLC and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00009826

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

O.	FI CO
Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	CIANS GYOUD LLC The second of
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>LIGDDO 47400</u> .	were filed on 317 http://www.and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	
AD Kalman Con Sul+in The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability".	ity Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1312 Apex Peakway Apex NC 27502
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Aper NC 27502
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2312 Apex Peakway Apex NC 27502
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	Florida
	City Zıp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager authorized Member		
<u> Fitle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
		1	Add
		-	
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change
		 -	□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Change

						-	
	 -						
							
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	******
							<u> </u>
						. <u>-</u>	
							
	.						
-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 	
							
							
<u>ote:</u> If the da	e, if other than the is listed, the date materials in this lective date on the	block does not i	meet the appli	cable statutory	or more than 90 d filing requireme	_ (optional) ays after filing.) Pur ints, this date will	suant to 605.0207 not be listed as
record so	ecifies a delaye lay after the re	ed effective of cord is filed.	date, but n	ot an effecti	ve time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on	the earlier of
The 90th							
The 90th o	5/2		7019 Va	·			
The 90th o	5h2	Signature of a	2019	harized represent	ative of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00